
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE 7A 7B 8A 8B

Aug. 24 Thursday Rusk Rusk 5:00 5:00 6:00 6:00

Aug. 28 Monday Hudson Home 5:00 (CG) 5:00 (JH) 6:00 (CG) 6:00 (JH)

Sept. 7 Thursday Palestine Home 5:00 (JH) 5:00 (CG) 6:00 (JH) 6:00 CG)

Sept. 9 Saturday Navasota “Red & Blue”
Tournament

Navasota TBA TBA TBA TBA

Sept. 11 Monday Jacksonville Jacksonville 5:00 5:00 6:00 6:00

Sept. 18 Monday Bullard Home 5:00 (CG) 5:00 (JH) 6:00 (CG) 6:00 (JH)

Sept. 25 Monday Rusk Home 5:00 (JH) 5:00 (CG) 6:00 (JH) 6:00 CG)

Sept. 30 Saturday Leon “Red” Tournament Leon TBA – TBA –

Oct. 2 Monday Hudson Hudson 5:00 5:00 6:00 6:00

Oct. 12 Thursday Palestine Palestine 5:00 5:00 6:00 6:00

Oct. 16 Monday Jacksonville Home 5:00 (CG) 5:00 (JH) 6:00 (CG) 6:00 (JH)

Oct. 23 Monday Bullard Bullard 5:00 5:00 6:00 6:00

Coaches: Leah Draper, Lisa Nealey, Paige Pacher, Chelsea Thompson

*JH – Junior High Gym *CG – Competition Gym


